Debt Service Fund
Other:

Total Reserve Funding:

The district is in compliance with all reserve funding requirements established
by long-term debt agreements as of the date of completion of this form.

YES 	 NO N/A

WATER STATISTICS
In Gallons (omtt ,00

Actual
2012

Budget
2013

Estimate
2014

Water Produced & Purchasec 203,466 214,000 222,000
Total Water Sales 161,588 170,000 175,000
Other Water Used 308 320 325
Water Loss 41,784 25,000 20,000
Water Loss Percentage 20.54% 11.68% 9.01%

7

LF 2001WDEV
Rev 10/2013

This budget is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Signed

District Chief Financial Officer

(Date)

Received by 	 County

(Signed) 	 County Fiscal Court Clerk

(Date)

Received by the Department for Local Government (date)

District mailing address:

(District Legal Name)

(Street or P 0 Box)

(City & zip code)

SCHEDULE OF ADJUSTED OPERATIONS - WATER UTILITY

TYE 12/31/20 12

Operating Revenues

Test Year Adjustment 	Ref. Pro Forma

Sales of Water

Unmetered Water Sales 0.00

Metered Water Sales 683,169.00 683,169.00

Bulk Loading Stations 0.00

Fire Protection Revenue 0.00

Sales for Resale 0.00

Total Sales of Water 683,169.00 0.00 683,169.00

Other Water Revenues

Forfeited Discounts 62,393.00 62,393.00

Miscellaneous Service Revenues 8,313.00 8,313.00

Rents from Water Property 0.00

Other Water Revenues 31,734.00 31,734.00

Total Other Water Revenues 102,440.00 0.00 102,440.00

Total Operating Revenues 785,609.00 0.00 785,609.00

Operating Expenses
Operation and Maintenance Expenses

Salaries and Wages - Employees 133,051.00 133,051.00

Salaries and Wages - Officers 16,355.00 16,355.00

Employee Pensions and Benefits 63,726.00 63,726.00

Purchased Water 402,028.00 402,028.00

Purchased Power 0.00

Fuel for Power Production 0.00

Chemicals 0.00

Materials and Supplies 21,618.00 21,618.00

Contractual Services 0.00

Water Testing 3,247.00 3,247.00

Rents 0.00

Transportation Expenses 14,246.00 14,246.00

Insurance 13,185.00 13,185.00

Regulatory Commission Expenses 0.00

Bad Debt Expense 7,542.00 7,542.00

Miscellaneous Expenses 106,118.00 106,118.00

Total Operation and Maintenance Expenses 781,116.00 0.00 781,116.00

Depreciation Expense 59,908.00 59,908.00

Amortization Expense 0.00

Taxes Other Than Income 34,413.00 34,413.00

Income Tax Expense 0.00

Total Operating Expenses 875,437.00 0.00 875,437.00

Utility Operating Income -89,828.00 0.00 -89,828.00

REVENUE REQUIREMENT CALCULATION - DEBT COVERAGE METHOD
(This method is used commonly by non-profits that have long-term debts outstanding.)

Pro forma Operating Expenses 	 2.-11 k 7.5

Plus: Average Annual Debt Principal and Interest Payments* 	 ii 1 3 ri
Debt Coverage Requirement

Total Revenue Requirement

Less: Other Operating Revenue

Non-operating Revenue

Interest Income

Revenue Required from Rates

Less: Revenue from Sales at Present Rates

Required Revenue Increase

Required Revenue Increase stated as a Percentage of Revenue at Present Rates

* This should be a 3 year average calculated using the debt principal and interest payments for the three years